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Bl Burger Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
32409 N Scottsdale Rd, United States
(+1)4805758040 - https://lwww.bluburgergrille.com/

The Card of Blu Burger Grille from Scottsdale contains about 87 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $14.8. What Thomas S likes about Blu Burger Grille:
great burgers and great service, | always do door dashes for this place and | had to try it cus it always smells so
good , and it was as expected would recommend to everyone who likes burgers chicken or even fish . it is
expensive read more. Blu Burger Grille from Scottsdale is famous for its delicious burgers, to which aromatic
fries, salads and other sides are offered, Lovers of the British cuisine are impressed by the comprehensive
selection of traditional menus and enjoy the taste of England. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat
yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/scottsdale/blu-burger-grille/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/thomas-s-cactus7
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/scottsdale/blu-burger-grille/f/feedback-reviews
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $5.5

10 most popular

AMERICAN BURGER $19.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains

CLUBHOUSE BURGER $19.5
Main courses

SIDE SALAD

&tras

SWEET POTATO

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $18.1
Chicken

HOT WINGS $15.4
GRILLED SALMON $24.7
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $7.7

fingerfood

ZWIEBELRINGE

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $4.4
Soft drinks

LEMONADE $4.4
Penne

PENNE ALFREDO $7.7
Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $14.9
Burger & Co.

DALLAS BURGER $18.2
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MINI BURGER $7.7
Bites

HUMMUS PITA PLATE $12.6

Add-Ons

RANCH

Burgers and Sandwiches

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH $14.9

Signature Burgers

METROPOLITAN BURGER $22.0

Guacamole Ranchero

CHIPS, GUACAMOLE SALSA $9.9
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Coffee

COFFEE $4.4

BURGERS & STACHERS

BUILD YOUR OWN CHICKEN

BURGER $16.5

GELATO ROOT BEER FLOAT $8.5

Cheese and Charculerie

WEDGE OF BRIE $15.4

Trom the Farmers Markel

TRUFFLED PARMESAN FRIES $6.6

Burgers

HABANERO BURGER $19.5

(]

Burgers | Sliders

BUILD YOUR OWN TURKEY $16.5

BURGER ’

Vegetation

STRAWBERRY SALAD $18.2

SOUTHWEST BURGER $19.5
(]

Certified Black fingus Burger

BISTRO BURGER $21.5

fiahuna Burgers

BLU BURGER

Uncalegorized

GNOCCHI FRITTI

Pasta

ZUCCHINI FRIES
CHICKEN PENNE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Non alcoholic drinks

~ SPARKLING WATER
A:# BOTTLED WATER

' ICED TEA

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

SIDE CHICKEN BREAST
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Dessert

ITALIAN GELATO

CARAMEL GINGERED APPLE
CRISP

LEMON SORBET

Popular Ttems

BUILD YOUR OWN AMERICAN
KOBE BEEF BURGER

$19.5

$15.0

$5.5
$20.9

$4.4

$4.5
$4.5
$4.4

$5.5
$7.2
$5.5

$5.7
$10.7

$5.5

$20.9
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BUILD YOUR OWN BLACK ANGUS

BEEF BURGER $16.5
BLU COBB SALAD $18.2
These L

types of dishes are
being served
BURGER
FISH
SALAD
Burgers
CALIFORNIA BURGER $19.5
BARBECUE BURGER $19.5
CAPRESE BURGER $21.5
BUILD YOUR OWN VEGGIE $16.5
BURGER ’
Sandwiches
TRUFFLE BRIE BURGER $22.0
EGG SALAD SANDWICH $14.9
BLU CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.7
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.7

()

Dishes are prepared with
APPLE
ONION
CHICKEN
POTATOES
Starters
TIGER SHRIMP MARTINI $16.5
FRIED MOZZARELLA BITES $11.5

ROUND OF DRINKS FOR THE
KITCHEN

WILLIE’S SPICY SHRIMP
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS

Salads

CAPRESE
SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW
DEL MAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

PEAR CHICKEN SALAD
GREEK SALMON SALAD

Build your own Burger
P BUILD YOUR OWN ALL

NATURAL BLACK
ANGUS BEEF

DOUBLE BISON
BURGER (BUILD YOUR
OWN)

DOUBLE TURKEY BURGER (BUILD
YOUR OWN)

DOUBLE ALL NATURAL BLACK
ANGUS (BUILD YOUR OWN)

DOUBLE BLACK ANGUS (BUILD
YOU OWN)

BUILD YOUR OWN SALMON
BURGER

BUILD YOUR OWN PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM BURGER

DOUBLE AMERICAN KOBE BEEF
(BUILD YOUR OWN)

BUILD YOUR OWN TRIPLE MINI
BURGER

BUILD YOUR OWN BISON
BURGER

$6.9

$23.6
$12.0

$15.4

$5.5

$4.4
$20.9
$12.1
$18.2
$20.9

$20.9

$34.0

$25.2

$29.6

$25.2

$22.0

$16.5

$29.6

$16.5

$22.0
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Blu Burger Grille

32409 N Scottsdale Rd, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:05
Tuesday 11:00-20:05
Wednesday 11:00-20:05
Thursday 11:00-20:05
Friday 11:00-20:35
Saturday 11:00-20:35
Sunday 11:00-20:05
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