





https://menulist.menu 32409 N Scottsdale Rd, United States (+1)4805758040 - https://www.bluburgergrille.com/

The Card of Blu Burger Grille from Scottsdale contains about 87 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.8. What Thomas S likes about Blu Burger Grille: great burgers and great service, I always do door dashes for this place and I had to try it cus it always smells so good, and it was as expected would recommend to everyone who likes burgers chicken or even fish. it is expensive read more. Blu Burger Grille from Scottsdale is famous for its delicious burgers, to which aromatic fries, salads and other sides are offered, Lovers of the British cuisine are impressed by the comprehensive selection of traditional menus and enjoy the taste of England. When you're not so hungry, you can just treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.

ZWIEBELRINGE

4	T-1/5
1	
	AL.

Soups		Indian		
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.5	CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$4.4	
10 most popular		Soft drinks		
AMERICAN BURGER	\$19.5	LEMONADE	\$4.4	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Penne		
HAMBURGER		PENNE ALFREDO	\$7.7	
Mains		Burgers + Sandwiches		
CLUBHOUSE BURGER	\$19.5	BLT SANDWICH	\$14.9	
Main courses		Burger & Co.		
SIDE SALAD		DALLAS BURGER	\$18.2	
Extras		Kükenküche für die Kle	inen	
SWEET POTATO		MINI BURGER	\$7.7	
Fish dishes		Bites		
FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.1	HUMMUS PITA PLATE	\$12.6	
Chicken		Add-Ons		
HOT WINGS	\$15.4	RANCH		
Fish		Burgers and Sandwich	es	
GRILLED SALMON	\$24.7	CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH	\$14.9	
Chicken dishes		Signature Burgers		
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.7	METROPOLITAN BURGER	\$22.0	
Fingerfood		Guacamole Ranchero		

CHIPS, GUACAMOLE SALSA

\$9.9

	A. A
4	14
	JAN .

Coffee		Kahuna Burgers	
COFFEE	\$4.4	BLU BURGER	\$19.5
BURGERS & STACKER	8	Uncategorized	
BUILD YOUR OWN CHICKEN BURGER	\$16.5	GNOCCHI FRITTI	\$15.0
Gelato & Sorbet		Pasta	
		ZUCCHINI FRIES	\$5.5
GELATO ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$8.5	CHICKEN PENNE	\$20.9
Cheese and Charcuterie		Starters & Salads	
WEDGE OF BRIE	\$15.4	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.4
	_	FRIES	·
From the Farmers Mark	et		
TRUFFLED PARMESAN FRIES	\$6.6	Non alcoholic drinks	
Burgers		SPARKLING WATER	\$4.5
HABANERO BURGER	\$19.5	BOTTLED WATER	\$4.5
HABANERO BORGER	Ψ19.3	ICED TEA	\$4.4
Burgers / Sliders		Side dishes	
BUILD YOUR OWN TURKEY BURGER	\$16.5	ONION RINGS	\$5.5
BORGER		SIDE CHICKEN BREAST	\$7.2
Vegetation		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.5
STRAWBERRY SALAD	\$18.2	Dessert	
Bar Menu – Meals		ITALIAN GELATO	\$5.7
SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$19.5	CARAMEL GINGERED APPLE CRISP	\$10.7
Certified Black Angus B	urger	LEMON SORBET	\$5.5
BISTRO BURGER	\$21.5	Popular Items	
		BUILD YOUR OWN AMERICAN KOBE BEEF BURGER	\$20.9

4	
(3)	J.
	The state of the s

BUILD YOUR OWN BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGER	\$16.5	ROUND OF DRINKS FOR THE KITCHEN		\$6.9
BLU COBB SALAD	\$18.2	WILLIE'S SPICY SHRIMP		\$23.6
		CRISPY BE	RUSSEL SPROUTS	\$12.0
These types of dishes are		0-1-1-		
being served		Salads		
BURGER			CAPRESE	\$15.4
FISH			SIDE SALAD	\$5.5
SALAD			COLESLAW	\$4.4
		DEL MAR S	SALAD	\$20.9
Burgers		CAESAR S	ALAD	\$12.1
CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$19.5	PEAR CHIC	CKEN SALAD	\$18.2
BARBECUE BURGER	\$19.5	GREEK SA	LMON SALAD	\$20.9
CAPRESE BURGER	\$21.5	0:1 4	O Ø	
BUILD YOUR OWN VEGGIE BURGER	\$16.5	Duua y	our own Burger	
			BUILD YOUR OWN ALL NATURAL BLACK ANGUS BEEF	\$20.9
Sandwiches			DOUBLE BISON	
TRUFFLE BRIE BURGER	\$22.0		BURGER (BUILD YOUR	\$34.0
EGG SALAD SANDWICH	\$14.9	DOUBLE T	OWN)	
BLU CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.7	YOUR OW	URKEY BURGER (BUILD N)	\$25.2
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.7		LL NATURAL BLACK UILD YOUR OWN)	\$29.6
Dishes are prepared with		DOUBLE B YOU OWN)	LACK ANGUS (BUILD	\$25.2
APPLE			JR OWN SALMON	\$22.0
ONION		BURGER		QZZIO
CHICKEN			JR OWN PORTOBELLO M BURGER	\$16.5
POTATOES		DOUBLE A	MERICAN KOBE BEEF UR OWN)	\$29.6
Starters	#10 F	•	JR OWN TRIPLE MINI	\$16.5
TIGER SHRIMP MARTINI	\$16.5		JR OWN BISON	
FRIED MOZZARELLA BITES	\$11.5	BURGER	A CWIT DISCIT	\$22.0



Blu Burger Grille

32409 N Scottsdale Rd, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:05 Tuesday 11:00-20:05 Wednesday 11:00-20:05 Thursday 11:00-20:05 Friday 11:00-20:35 Saturday 11:00-20:05